
2017 Heber Valley Quilters Membership Listing 

This membership list shall not be given or sold to persons or an organiza�on to be used for solicita�on, sales or poli�cal purpose. 

 
Adams Kandy 435 654-4003 22-Jul 495 E 400 N Heber 84032 kandy@xmission.com 

Adams Paulette 435 503-1395 6-Jul 940 Hicken Lane Heber 84032 pauletteadams6@gmail.com 

Agnew Sheila 435 649-2089 4-Mar 1406 N Chancey Lane Midway 84049 sheilaopa@comcast.com 

Asbell Malinda 801 592-5288 9-Sep 760 S 820 E Heber 84032 masbell7@gmail.com 

Beckstead Cat 801 898-5658 11-Apr 784 E 450 N Heber 84032 catann40@msn.com 

Defa Amy 435 671-3013 7-Jun 618 E 550 S Heber 84032 amydefa1@hotmail.com 

Ellis Amy 435 602-0856 22-May 457 Edinburgh Lane Heber 84032 amy1399@gmail.com 

Ellis Tamara 801 404-3074 25-Nov 320 Flour Mill Road Heber 84032 tamaracx4@yahoo.com 

Emmett Beth 801 830-2641 15-Jun 388 Flour Mill Road Heber 84032 mcemmett@comcast.net 

Epps Kaye dawn 435 654-0669 14-Sep Box 365 Heber 84032 epps0669@msn.com 

Erickson Maurice 435 513-0881 21-Jun 390 N 600 E Heber 840352 welike2hike2@gmail.com 

Farris Hildreth 435 513-0886 13-Sep 440 East 500 North Heber 84032 farris1313@msn.com 

Graham Nita 435 785-4855 27-Sep 22 Timber Lakes Heber 84032 ngraham@wasatch.org 

Hardy Glenna 801 850-4725 18-Jul 444 N 100 W Spanish Fork 84660 glenna.hardy.53@gmail.com 

Harvey Carol 435 315-8302 29-Dec 44 S 300 E Heber 84032 charvey1229@gmail.com 

Harvey Rachel 435 671-9874 19-Jan 1353 W Lucerne Dr Heber 84032 cleansandcookies@aol.com 

Hatchell Andrea 801 358-3670 6-Jan 874 S Cottage Side Lane Heber 84032 andrea.hatchell@gmail.com 

Hatchell Gracie 801 358-3670 9-Sep 874 S Cottage Side Lane Heber 84032 andrea.hatchell@gmail.com 

Hindy Sandy 805 906-7197 16-Dec 671 N Copper Belt Circle Heber 84032 sandhindy@gmail.com 

Hughes Robin 801 400-5013 19-Dec 366 E 500 N Heber 84032 snowpeople_10@hotmail.com 

Humke Gretchen 435 414-5805 19-Jan 1004 Uri Lane  #6 Midway 84049 mghumke@gmail.com 

Hunt Carol 435 654-3754 16-Dec 15 S 700 East Midway 84049 dchuntbq@yahoo.com 

Johnson Sharon 970 250-3859 7-Aug 1067 Industrial Pkwy Heber 84032 shartemp63@gmail.com     

Jones Colleen 435 657-0462 17-Mar 500 West 200 North Midway 84049 colleen.w.jones@comcast.net 

Kohler Laurie 435 654-3728 25-Mar 990 N River Rod Midway 84049 laurielou8@gmail.com 

Larsen Vicky 435 654-8566 8-Aug 607 East 500 North Heber 84032 moosetraxbooks@gmail.com 

Larson Catania 435 776-6209 5-Oct 650 Pine Canyon Midway 84049 catania.larson@gmail.com 

Lono Marcia N 304 627-4205 6-Aug 160 Greener Hills Lane Heber 84032 jmal2005@netscape.com 

Mathis Tricia 435 654-9807 27-May 1179 E 50 N Heber 84032 rexpatricia@yahoo.com 

Murdock Barbara 435 654-0656 7-Feb 457 E 600 S Heber 84032 heberbarb@gmail.com 

Murdock Michele 435 654-4917 26-Apr 879 E 530 N Heber 84032 heberites@aol.com 

Odland Barbara 435 513-9145 3-Mar 1599 Pheasant Way Park City 84098 barbodland@gmail.com 

Proctor Debbie 435 671-0249 17-Jun 749 E 500 N Heber 84032 debra.proctor@usu.edu 

Rogers Ali 435 671-1830 20-Nov 475 E 400 N Heber 84032 alimarie2086@rocketmail.com 

Sanders Paula 801 231-8695 22-Mar 834 Michie Lane Midway 84049 jp.studio@me.com 

Schloss Margaret 435 654-2876 23-Aug 147 E 300 S Heber 84032 maschloss@gmail.com 

Siggard Sally 435 654-1320 4-Jan 125 S 200 E Midway 84049 notes4sally@yahoo.com 

Stott Deonn 435 654-4203 25-May 512 S 400 E Heber 84032 deonn@quiltscapesqs.com 

Whiting Kathleen 801 787-7964 1-Aug 2721 S 3600 W Heber 84032 kjwhitings@aol.com 

Zane Shirley 435 654-2651 20-Sep 722 Willow Way Heber 84032 hszane@gmail.com 

Williams Kami 435 232-3569 2 May 749 E 500 N Heber 84032 kamitheneedle@gmail.com 

Tayler Genny 435 671-2284 16-Nov 2810 W 3000 S Heber 84032 g2tayler@msn.com 

 


